PRODUCT CATALOG
EntegritySmart.com  Sales@EntegritySmart.com  717-327-4244
EXTERIOR VIEW
INTERIOR VIEW
VPSLC Cylindrical Lock
Features
• Security Grade: ANSI Grade 1
• Fire Door Rating: UL/cUL 10c 3-hour

• Weight: 1.6 oz (46 grams)
• Certifications & Approvals FCC & CE
How to Order
SERIES
VP2
BLUETOOTH ACCESS CONTROL
VIDEO INTERCOMFOBPHONE
Entegrity Smart Property Systems
3EntegritySmart.com  Sales@EntegritySmart.com  717-327-4244
BACK VIEW
EXTERIOR VIEW
INTERIOR VIEW
VPDB Keyless Deadbolt
BLUETOOTH ACCESS CONTROL
Features
• Security Grade: ANSI Grade 2
• Fire Door Rating: UL 10c 45-minute
• Indoor/Outdoor Rating: IP55
• Operating Temperature: -40º to +70º C (-40º to +158ºF)
• Battery Life: Up to 2 years (4 AA Batteries, not included)
• 9V Battery Backup
• ADA compliant
• Encrypted Bluetooth security
• Inside Lock/Unlock: Thumb turn
• Outside Lock/Unlock: Smartkey/thumb turn
• Door Prep: Bore 1” / 1-1/8” x 2-3/4” rounded strike plate / 1” X 2 ¼ rounded faceplate
• Backset: Adjustable (2-3/4” and 2-3/8”)
• Door Thickness: Adjustable 1-3/8” to 1-3/4”
• Material: All-metal chassis and escutcheons
SERIES FINISH BACKSET
VPDB N
B ADJ
How to Order
4EntegritySmart.com  Sales@EntegritySmart.com  717-327-4244
VIDEO INTERCOMFOBPHONE
Entegrity Smart Property Systems
N
Nickel
B
Black Matte
PRELIM
IN
ARY
Entegrity Smart Property Systems
Phone: 717-327-4244
Email: Sales@EntegritySmart.com
Website: EntegritySmart.com
PN: SLSP02202025